- ID: 1009 10-10-2025

DIANE mamoudou 1 HR

Male 35Years P

Req. No. : PR
QRS
QT QTcBz
P/QRS/T
RV5/8V1

1

34732 77
61 bpm

: 110 ms

: 164 ms

: 84 ms

: 392/395 ms
1 70/58/48 °

1 1.490/1.691 mV

-~ Diagnosis Information:

Sinus rhythm
Normal ECG

Report Confirmed by:
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